Green Switching Adapter
SSA-0601D Single Output Series
Applications:
• Net PC
• Notebook
• Tablet PC
• LCD monitor
• Portable equipment
• Telecommunication
Equipment
• Industrial Microcomputers
Features:
• Desktop Type
• Universal input
• Built-in Class B EMI filter
• Fully regulated output
• Over voltage protection
• Over power protection
• Short circuit protection
• Super high efficiency≧87%
• No load consumption≦0.3W
Output Specifications:
Model
Output
power
Min. Load Max. Load  Total power Efficiency
SSA-0601D-12 12V 0A 5A 60W 87%
SSA-0601D-19 19V 0A 3.16A 60W 87%
SSA-0601D-24 24V 0A 2.5A 60W 87%
SSA-0501D-12 12V 0A 4.17A  50W 87%
SSA-0501D-19 19V 0A 2.64A  50W 87%
SSA-0501D-24 24V 0A 2.09A  50W 87%
SSA-0401D-12 12V 0A 3.4A  40W 87%
General Specifications:
• Input voltage range: 90~264 Vac
• Input frequency: 47~63 Hz
• Input current: 2A (rms)
• Efficiency: ≧87% Average
• Leakage current: 3.5mAa max.
  . Compliance CEC Level V and Eup Lot 7 and Energy
Star 2.0
Safety: CB, CUL, TUV, CCC, PSE, BSMI,MEPS
EMC:  CE, FCC, C-tick ,
Sea Sonic Electronics Co., Ltd.
 Tel: +886 2 2659 0338
 Fax: +886 2 2659 0530
Seasonic Electronics Inc.
 Tel: +1 626 969 9966
 Fax: +1 626 969 9986
Sea Sonic Europe B.V.
 Tel: +31 (0)10-2262131
 Fax: +31 (0)10-2519947
Dimension:
L115.4 × W47 × H34.5 mm
apena
Highlight